Hyland Race
MAST VS SOUTHWEST VS WASHBURN VS MOUND WEST TONKA
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12 Varsity
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54 Varsity
55 Varsity
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Mueller
Tanner
Bent
Denney
Soule
Heath
Laumbach
Trockman
Psotka
Carlson
Arnold
Vochko
Finney
Whitman
Hemer
Sele

First
Oliver
Benjamin
August
Nathan
Connor
Alexander
Thomas
Isaac
Wilson
Avery
Ryan
Quinn
Clement
Jackson
Owen
Brennan

Showalter-Loch|Eli
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Lamb
Denney
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Dagnault
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Dahmes
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MAST VS SOUTHWEST VS WASHBURN VS MOUND WEST TONKA
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258 Varsity
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Last First Blue
Berg Ahnika
Tanner Rachel
Smith Peyton
Streble (Hari Addie
DeGeorgeo |Julia
Pihlstrom |Ava
Smalley Anna
Fraser Kate
Mitchell Audrey
Taylor Avery
Svedahl Sonia
Arbeiter Vada
George Ellie
Jirik Gabrielle
Bolles Ava
Niebuhr Mae
Trubeck Elizabeth
Horgan Ella

Vap Eleanor
Noble-Schue Eleanor
McFadden | Morgan
Kuhl MacKensie
Cumming | Chloe
Mkaouri Nahlah
Bitney Chloe
Hames Sadie
Claeson Caroline
McFadden Megan
Legler Elise
Hartzell Lillemor
Spanier Josephine
Johnson Grace
Dahm Grace
Zimmerman  Lucy
Morris Charlotte
Forester Billie
Flaskamp Ava DNF
Jurek Quinn
Krueger-Woli Sierra
Marxer Malea

Van De Wegh Nicole

MacKimm
Kirby
Paulson
Theis
Nagel
Abel
Carrabre

Athalia
Annika
Ava
Alexis
Stella
Meghan
Jordyn

Brandt-Fontd Gracie

Baker
Edevold
Hartzell
Huyen
Lamartine
Layon
Specker
Starr
Stascavage

Sofie
Sofie
Brigetta
Cozette
Katarina
Emma
Penelope
Tatciana
Peyton

Red

19.42
19.55
19.68
19.85
20.57
20.61
20.66
23.05
22.83
21.29
23.41
23.79
24.89
24.48
25.45
25.73
29.07
25.77

25.9
26.64
28.65
27.95
27.78
31.47

28.3
28.51
29.17
24.73
28.94
30.74
32.12
32.15
32.45

37.8
33.68
20.87

23.22 | DNF
27.02 | DNF

17.28
17.51
17.99
18.25
18.61
19.11
19.23
19.54
20.37
22.73
21.21
20.85
22.21
23.28
23.18

23.2
20.86
24.44
24.66
24.12
23.66
25.58
25.87
22.21
26.11
26.04
25.58
30.18
27.49
28.95

28.5

31.6
31.33
28.96
33.13
55.24
18.74

Final

36.7
37.06
37.67

38.1
39.18
39.72
39.89
42.59

43.2
44.02
44.62
44.64
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76.11
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